
Uinta County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 18, 2020

Precinct R. Mark
Armstrong

Devon
Cade

John
Holtz

Michael
Kemler

Cynthia M.
Lummis

Bryan E
Miller

1-1 41 11 20 17 412 60
1-2 33 17 18 20 494 82
1-3 12 8 20 5 181 39
1-4 9 2 7 2 74 7
2-1 16 14 2 8 321 55
2-2 13 3 2 1 71 17
3-1 32 7 10 2 267 31
3-2 14 3 6 3 187 35
4-1 23 5 5 6 334 30
4-2 23 5 7 11 146 19
Total 216 75 97 75 2,487 375

United States Senator

Republican
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Uinta County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 18, 2020

Precinct

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
2-1
2-2
3-1
3-2
4-1
4-2
Total

Donna
Rice

Star
Roselli

Robert G.
Short

Josh
Wheeler Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

37 11 38 26 0 4 43
42 7 25 24 6 2 79
13 5 13 16 2 0 11
7 3 4 6 1 0 11

26 6 21 7 0 2 19
8 0 2 7 0 0 5

26 4 9 18 0 2 25
15 1 12 14 1 1 9
21 3 22 15 2 0 20
13 1 17 14 0 0 19

208 41 163 147 12 11 241

United States Senator, Continued

Republican, Continued
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Uinta County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 18, 2020

Precinct

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
2-1
2-2
3-1
3-2
4-1
4-2
Total

Kenneth R.
Casner

Merav Ben
David

James Kirk
DeBrine

Yana
Ludwig

Nathan
Wendt

Rex
Wilde Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

13 41 3 36 15 14 0 0 8
5 56 4 26 17 11 2 0 9
3 15 0 10 9 6 0 0 4
5 10 2 8 6 3 0 0 1
3 16 0 7 6 5 1 0 2
0 6 0 6 2 1 0 0 0
2 16 2 9 5 7 0 1 0
2 7 4 3 5 4 0 0 1
5 21 3 18 5 14 0 0 4
1 10 3 6 1 4 0 0 5

39 198 21 129 71 69 3 1 34

United States Senator, Continued

Democratic
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Uinta County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 18, 2020

Precinct

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
2-1
2-2
3-1
3-2
4-1
4-2
Total

Liz
Cheney

Blake
Stanley Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

480 210 1 1 28
569 229 4 1 46
220 91 1 0 13
83 46 0 0 4

358 119 1 2 17
87 40 0 1 1

290 122 1 1 19
197 91 0 0 13
378 97 0 1 10
180 87 0 0 8

2,842 1,132 8 7 159

United States Representative

Republican
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Uinta County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 18, 2020

Precinct

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
2-1
2-2
3-1
3-2
4-1
4-2
Total

Carl
Beach

Lynnette
Grey Bull

Carol
Hafner Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

17 70 31 2 1 9
17 75 28 1 1 8
8 22 13 1 0 3
5 22 8 0 0 0
5 26 7 1 0 1
1 10 2 0 1 1
8 19 11 0 4 0
8 12 5 0 0 1

22 32 11 0 0 5
10 12 4 0 0 4

101 300 120 5 7 32

United States Representative, Continued

Democratic
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Uinta County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 18, 2020

Precinct

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
2-1
2-2
3-1
3-2
4-1
4-2
Total

Fred
Baldwin

Rex
Rammell

Lyle
Williams Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -

30 12 33 0 0 5 1 0 8
- - - - - - - - -

53 16 88 0 0 7 0 0 15
43 15 63 0 0 8 0 0 15

- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -

126 43 184 0 0 20 1 0 38

Senate District 14

DemocraticRepublican
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Uinta County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 18, 2020

Precinct

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
2-1
2-2
3-1
3-2
4-1
4-2
Total

Thomas D.
Crank

Scott
Heiner

Mike
Lundgren Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -

18 40 16 1 0 5 1 0 8
- - - - - - - - -

46 90 15 1 0 12 0 0 15
37 68 16 0 0 8 0 0 15

- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -

101 198 47 2 0 25 1 0 38

DemocraticRepublican

House District 18
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Uinta County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 18, 2020

Precinct

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
2-1
2-2
3-1
3-2
4-1
4-2
Total

Karl
Allred

Danny
Eyre Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -

115 119 1 0 10 3 0 35
- - - - - - - -

103 211 3 0 13 2 0 23
- - - - - - - -

195 235 0 0 3 4 0 38
126 170 1 0 4 2 0 24
167 310 0 0 9 10 0 60
96 174 1 0 4 7 0 23

802 1,219 6 0 43 28 0 203

Republican Democratic

House District 19
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Uinta County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 18, 2020

Precinct

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
2-1
2-2
3-1
3-2
4-1
4-2
Total

Joy
Bell

Robert A.
Wharff Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

267 431 2 1 19 17 0 113
348 482 2 0 17 13 0 117

- - - - - - - -
49 83 0 0 1 5 0 30
2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -

666 997 4 1 37 35 0 260

House District 49

Democratic
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